
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 16 By Councillor Young for answer by 

the Convener of the Housing, 
Homelessness and Fair Work 
Committee at a meeting of the 
Council on 24 November 2022 

   

Question (1) How many outstanding housing repairs are there? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Of the total identified at (1), please provide a breakdown of 

how long they have been logged (grouped into <1mth, 1-

3mths, 3-6mths, 6-9mths, 9-12mths and > 1 year? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Of the total identified at (1), how many of these relate to 

heating, hot water, cooking facilities, mould prevention or 

other repairs that affect a safe, healthy and warm home, and 

which may be resulting in increased cost-of-living costs for 

families awaiting repairs? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) Of those identified at (1) which are greater than 1 month and 

which affect ‘cost of living’ pressures, please provide details 

of how this backlog is being addressed. 

Answer (4)  

Question (5) For outstanding housing repairs, not impacting ‘cost of living’ 

pressures, and are greater than 3mths, please provide 

details of how this backlog is being addressed. 

Answer (5)  

   

   

   

 
 


